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911232 

911233 

911234 
911235 

911236 
911237 

911238 
911239 

911240 

911241 
911922 

911948 
912172 
912373 

912463 
912463 
912463 
912467 
912482 
9124636 
913101 
913107 
913109 
913110 

913305 

913563 
913564 
913565 
913567 
913571 
913572 

913573 

913575 
913576 
913615 
913643 
913684 
913732 
913771 
913792 
913870 
913878 
913879 
913880 
913921 
913936 
913941 
913942 
913944 
913997 
914059 
914062 
914063 
914064 
914065 
914066 
914067 
914115 
914139 
914140 
914142 
914169 
914170 
914174 
914210 
914243 
914260 
P14261 
914321 
914390 
914391 
914392 
914393 
914394 
914423 
914438 
914447 
914476 
914479 

BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND 
BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND 
BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND 
BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND 
BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND 
BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND 
BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND 
BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND 
GMAC i “, 

GMAC 3 
WAL MART 0992. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 

OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE 
WESCHE CO 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 

TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
GENERAL PRINTING INKS 
BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO’ : 
BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL 
CARPENTER PAPER! CO 

GENERAL BINDING CORP 
SCOTT RICE 

TAYLOE PAPER CO 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
WESTERN BUSINESS. PRODUCTS 
WESTERN PAPER CO 

SCOTT RICE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
WESTERN PAPER CO 

PHILLIPS POLICE: EQUIPMENT 

TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
SCOTT RICE 

CITY OF TULSA . 

TULSA SECURITY PATROL INC 
DIAL CORPORATION 
BORDEN INC: . 

CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 

XEROX CORPORATION. 

SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 

XEROX CORPORATION. 

SCOTT RICE: ies 

WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 

GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 

SCOTT RICE: 

TULSA BEEF: i& 

WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 

FADLER COMPANY INC. 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 

BROADWAY POULTRY » 
ARA CORY 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
MEMORTAL PARK 

MEMORTAL PARK 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 

WESTERN PAPER CO 

SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
SCOTT RICE 
WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
SCOTT RICE ., 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
BROADWAY POULTRY 
TULSA BEEF & ; 
RUGBY LABORATORIES INC 
THERMAL SYSTEMS INC 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
QUIK PRINT 

AUTOS/TRUCKS 
AUTOS/ TRUCKS 
AUTOS/TRUCKS 
AUTOS/TRUCKS 
AUTOS/TRUCKS 
AUTOS/TRUCKS 
AUTOS/TRUCKS 
AUTOS/TRUCKS 
AUTOS/ TRUCKS 
AUTOS/ TRUCKS 
SUPPLIES 
LEASE 
TRAVEL: 

MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE © 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT.i 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS » 
SUPPLIES 
COSTS - 
COSTS 
COSTS 
SERVICE 
FOOD - 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

12,154.00 
12,154.00 
12,154.00 
12,090.00 
12,010.00 
12,010.00 
12,010.06 
12,010.00 
11,189.00 
11,189.00 

21.94 
158.37 
244.30 
71.30 
893.14 
426.24 
684.86 
215.00 
350.00 
200.00 
13.06 

274.03 
39.94 

551.76 
350.00 
214.49 
77.67 

483.84 
179.80 
10.89 

600.00 
575.00 
84.03 
96.00 
25.05 

554.26 
189.30 
51.09 

2,083.96 
138.75 

1,360.43 
900.00 
958.74 

2,239.00 
230.00 
126.60 
396.20 
22.08 
632.77 
111.74 
13.45 

277.00 
1,806.45 
2,722.50 
1,317.00 
567.59 
369.40 
66.00 
350.00 
225.00 
225.00 
687.00 
153.32 
637.9% 
122.40 

2,896.26 
305.22 
739.62 
142.56 

2,251.26 
1,262.50 
438.41 
558.30 

2,123.40 
3,698.34 

12,854.51 
401.00 
704.07 
115.95 


