_						
	MONDAY,	MAY	22,	1989,	CONTINUED	
	911232			BOYD	CHEVROLET	Ι
	911233			BOYD	CHEVROLET	Ι
	911234			BOYD	CHEVROLET	Ι

911232	BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND	AUTOS/TRUCKS	12,154.00
911233	BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND	AUTOS/TRUCKS	12,154.00
911234	BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND		
		AUTOS/TRUCKS	12,154.00
911235	BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND	AUTOS/TRUCKS	12,090.00
911236	BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND	AUTOS/TRUCKS	12,010.00
911237	BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND	AUTOS/TRUCKS	12,010.00
911238	BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND	AUTOS/TRUCKS	12,010.00
911239	BOYD CHEVROLET INC AND	AUTOS/TRUCKS	12,010.00
911240	GMAC	AUTOS/TRUCKS	11,189.00
911241	GMAC	AUTOS/TRUCKS	11,189.00
911922	WAL MART 0992	SUPPLIES	
911948			21.96
	XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE	158.37
912172	OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE	TRAVEL	244.30
912373	WESCHE CO	MAINT.	71.30
912463	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO	SUPPLIES	893.14
912463	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO	SUPPLIES	426.21
912463	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO	SUPPLIES	684.86
912467	GENERAL PRINTING INKS	SUPPLIES	215.00
912482	BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL	SERVICES	
			350.00
912636	XEROX CORPORATION.	SUPPLIES	200.00
913101	MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE	13.06
913107	MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE	274.03
913109	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO	SUPPLIES	39.96
913110	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	551.76
913305	BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL	SERVICES	350.00
913563	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	
913564			214.49
	GENERAL BINDING CORP	SERVICES	77.67
913565	SCOTT RICE	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	483.84
913567	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	179.B0
913571	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO	SUPPLIES	10.89
913572	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	600.00
913573	WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	575.00
913575	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	84.03
913576	XEROX CORPORATION.	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	96.00
913615	WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	25.05
913643	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	MAINT.	554.26
913684	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY		
		MAINT.	189.30
913732	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	51.09
913771	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	2,083.96
913792	TULSA SECURITY PATROL INC	RENTALS	138.75
913870	DIAL CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	1,360.63
913878	BORDEN INC	COSTS	900.00
913879	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	COSTS	958.74
913880	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	COSTS	2,239.00
913921	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICE	230.00
913936	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	FOOD	
913941			126.60
	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	
913942	SCOTT RICE TO A FOR	SUPPLIES	22.08
913944	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICE	632.77
913997	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	111.74
914059	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	13.45
914062	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	277.00
914063	TULSA BEEF: &	COSTS	1,806.45
914064	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC		•
		COSTS	2,722.50
914065	FADLER COMPANY INC.	COSTS	1,317.00
914066	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	COSTS	567.59
914067	BROADWAY POULTRY	COSTS	369.60
914115	ARA CORY	SUPPLIES	66.00
914139	MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC	SERVICES	350.00
914140	MEMORIAL PARK	SERVICES	225.00
914142	MEMORIAL PARK	SERVICES	225.00
914169	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	
914170	WESTERN PAPER CO		687.00
914174	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	SUPPLIES	153.32
914210		MATERIALS	637.94
914243	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	122.40
	WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC	SERVICES	2,896.26
914260	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	305.22
914261	WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	739.62
914321	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	142.56
914390	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	COSTS	
914391	FADLER COMPANY INC.	COSTS	2,251.26
914392	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS		1,262.50
914393	BROADWAY POULTRY	COSTS	438.41
914394		COSTS	558.30
914423	TULSA BEEF &	COSTS	2,123.40
914438	RUGBY LABORATORIES INC	SUPPLIES	3,698.36
	THERMAL SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	12,854.51
914447	BIG 4 SERVICE &	MAINT.	401.00
914476	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SUPPLIES	704.07
914479	QUIK PRINT	SUPPLIES	
		··	115.95